
DIMANCHE  17 MARS 2024 Allure Moyenne
DÉPART   8 H 30

ORCHAISE  -    -            
CHAMBON SUR CISSE 4,5      4,5         
BELLEVUE 3,0      7,5         
HOTEL PASQUIER 5,0      12,5       
LES GROUETS 2,5      15,0       
BLOIS (Pont Miterrand) 3,5      18,5       
ST GERVAIS 2,5      21,0       
LE CHITEAU 4,5      25,5       
HUISSEAU SUR COSSON 4,0      29,5       
CHAMBORD 6,0      35,5       
MUIDES 6,5      42,0       
SUEVRES 8,5      50,5       
LE VIVIER 2,5      53,0       
MENARS 2,5      55,5       
BLOIS 9,0      64,5       
MOLINEUF 9,0      73,5       
ORCHAISE 2,0      75,5       

23 km/h


